11

12
13

14
17

18

19
20

21

22
24

25-26

27-29

November Events

All Saint’s Day

Trunk or Treat 6-7:30pm

No School

All Saint’s Day

(Observed)

Divine Worship 9:30am

Sunday School for all 1lam

Jr. Catechesis 6pm

School Kymora Kandles fundraiser starts
School Board Meeting 6:30pm

Adult Catechesis 6:30pm

VOTE TODAY

Board of Elders 6pm

Martins 9am

Bible Study 6pm

Quitting 9am

Ladies Aid 12pm

Quilting Bees 9-12pm

Twenty-third Sunday after Pentecost
Divine Service 9:30am

Sunday School for all 1lam

Secret Sisters  3pm

Jr Catechesis  6pm

PTL Meeting 6:30pm

Adult Catechesis 6:30pm

Church Council Meeting 6:30pm
Martins 9am

Bible Study 6pm

Quilting 9am

Twenty-fourth Sunday after Pentecost
Divine Service 9:30am

Sunday School for all 1lam

Jr. Catechesis  6pm

School Kymora Kandles fundraiser ends
Adult Catechesis  6:30pm

4-H 6:30-7:30pm

Martins 9am

Bible Study 6pm

Quilting 9am

Full Day of School No Bussing

Early Release

Twenty-fifth Sunday after Pentecost
Divine Service 9:30am

Mites Sunday

Sunday School for all 1lam

Jr. Catechesis 6pm

Teachers Connection Conference

No School

No School, Thanksgiving Break
Christmas Wreaths Pick up Outside the front entrance.
Christmas Decorating of St. Peter Lutheran Church 9am

November Birthdays

2 Alec Hoy
Kegan Rogers
Evart Sillman
Earl Flegler
Ben Potter
Norma Fitzpatrick
Roger Heathman
10 Lyle Auten
Brooke Mehney
12 David Richmond
14 Diane Hart

O 00 B~ W

18 Deegan Bearup-West
Gavin Bearup-West

24 Marv Hayes
25 Dick Stout
26 Dale Martens
29 Traci Cole

November Anniversaries

2 Scott & Traci Cole

3 David & Marilou Schrader
8 Carl & Geri Jastram

18 Bruce & Kathy Bond

21 Tom & Rita Hollis

29 Llarry & Pam Mohr




