	November Events
1	All Saint's Day
	Trunk or Treat 6-7:30pm
	No School
3	All Saint's Day
	(Observed)
	Divine Worship 9:30am
	Sunday School for all 11am
	Jr. Catechesis 6pm
4	School Kymora Kandles fundraiser starts
	School Board Meeting 6:30pm
	Adult Catechesis 6:30pm
5	VOTE TODAY
_	Board of Elders 6pm
6	Martins 9am
	Bible Study 6pm
7	Quitting 9am
0	Ladies Aid 12pm
9	Quilting Bees 9-12pm
10	Twenty-third Sunday after Pentecost
	Divine Service 9:30am
	Sunday School for all 11am
	Secret Sisters 3pm
	Jr Catechesis 6pm
11	PTL Meeting 6:30pm
1.0	Adult Catechesis 6:30pm
12	Church Council Meeting 6:30pm
13	Martins 9am
1.4	Bible Study 6pm
14	Quilting 9am
17	Twenty-fourth Sunday after Pentecost
	Divine Service 9:30am
	Sunday School for all 11am
18	Jr. Catechesis 6pm School Kymora Kandles fundraiser ends
10	
10	Adult Catechesis 6:30pm
19 20	4-H 6:30-7:30pm
20	Martins 9am
21	Bible Study 6pm
21	Quilting 9am Full Day of School No Bussing
22	
24	Early Release Twenty-fifth Sunday after Pentecost
2 4	Divine Service 9:30am
	Mites Sunday
	Sunday School for all 11am
	Jr. Catechesis 6pm
25-26	Teachers Connection Conference
23-20 	No School
27-29	No School, Thanksgiving Break
30	Christmas Wreaths Pick up Outside the front entrance.
30	Christmas Decorating of St. Peter Lutheran Church 9am
	Christings Decorating of St. 1 etc. Lutiletan Church 7am
ĺ	

November Birthdays

- 2 Alec Hoy Kegan Rogers Evart Sillman
- 3 Earl Flegler
- 4 Ben Potter
- 8 Norma Fitzpatrick
- 9 Roger Heathman
- 10 Lyle Auten Brooke Mehney
- 12 David Richmond
- 14 Diane Hart
- 18 Deegan Bearup-West Gavin Bearup-West
- 24 Marv Hayes
- 25 Dick Stout
- 26 Dale Martens
- 29 Traci Cole

November Anniversaries

- 2 Scott & Traci Cole
- 3 David & Marilou Schrader
- 8 Carl & Geri Jastram
- 18 Bruce & Kathy Bond
- 21 Tom & Rita Hollis
- 29 Larry & Pam Mohr